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FLEXIBLE/ MEDIUM PRESSURE
FIBERGLASS SLEEVE

VINCKE-FI

Code Inside

FIBERGLASS 
SLEEVE

Inside
Roll

Legnth

m

Wall
thickness

mm mm

FI06

FI13

FI25

FI38

FI08

FI16

FI29

FI40

FI48

FI10

FI19

FI32

FI41

FI51

FI57

FI11

FI22

FI35

FI45

FI55 

FI60 

5/16”

5/8”

1 1/8”

3/5”

1 7/8”

inch

7/16”

7/8”

1 3/8”

1 3/4”

2 1/5”

2 3/8”

1,4”

1/2”

1”

1 1/2”

06

13

25

38

1,5

2

2

3

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

50

50

20

2

2

2

3

3

3.5

1,5

2

2

3

3

2

2

3

3

3.5

3.5

10

19

32

41

51

57

08

16

29

40

48

11

22

35

45

55

60

3/8”

3/4”

1 1/4”

1 5/8”

2”

2 1/4”
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Features:
Oil and water resistant. Can be chaped to fit the tightest bends. Includes fire tape to seal sleeve ends. Glass 
fiber sleeve with silicone rubber coating. Perfect for insulating wires, oil and fuel lines and protects against dirt 
and road grime. Withstands up to 1650C ambient heat, withstands 560C of direct continuous heat for glass 
fiber. Up to 260C for silicone rubber coating.

Product reaction:
Thermal protection; Insulated fireproof; Resistance to voltage; Heat isulation; Anti-corrosionand flexibility.

Aplication: 
Main application to the steel smelting, non-ferrous metal smenlting, power plant,shipyard etc, the high 
temperature areas that need to be protective of cable, hose and pipes.

Colour: Red,other colors can be customized under requirments.

Approval:UL/SGS/ROHS

Flame retardant:VW-1

VINCKE-FI

Code Inside

FIBERGLASS 
SLEEVE

Inside
Roll

Legnth

m

Wall
thickness

mm mm

FI64

FI80

FI90

FI114

FI65

FI83

FI95

FI120

FI70

FI85

FI102

FI127

FI76

FI89

FI110

2 3/5”

3 1/4”

3 3/4”

4 4/5”

inch

3”

3 1/2”

4 1/3”

2 1/2”

3 1/5”

3 9/16

4 1/2”

64

80

90

114

3.5

4

4

5

20

20

20

10

20

20

20

20

10

10

20

20

20

10

10

3.5

4

5

5

3.5

4

4

5

4

4

5

70

85

102

127

65

83

95

120

76

89

110

2 3/4”

3 3/8”

4”

5”
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