

FLEXIBLE/ MEDIUM PRESSURE FIBERGLASS SLEEVE



VINCKE-FI

FIBERGLASS SLEEVE Code	◯ Inside Ø	∭ Inside Ø	Wall thickness	Roll Legnth
	inch	mm	mm	m
FI06	1,4"	06	1,5	50
FI08	5/16"	08	1,5	50
FI10	3/8"	10	2	25
FI11	7/16"	11	2	25
FI13	1/2"	13	2	25
FI16	5/8"	16	2	25
FI19	3/4"	19	2	25
FI22	7/8"	22	2	25
FI25	1"	25	2	25
FI29	1 1/8"	29	2	25
FI32	1 1/4"	32	2	25
FI35	1 3/8"	35	3	25
FI38	1 1/2"	38	3	25
FI40	3/5"	40	3	25
FI41	1 5/8"	41	3	25
FI45	1 3/4"	45	3	25
FI48	1 7/8"	48	3	25
FI51	2"	51	3	25
FI55	2 1/5"	55	3.5	50
FI57	2 1/4"	57	3.5	50
FI60	2 3/8"	60	3.5	20





VINCKE-FI

FIBERGLASS SLEEVE Code	∭ Inside Ø	Inside Ø	Wall thickness	Roll Legnth
	inch	mm	mm	m
FI64	2 1/2"	64	3.5	20
FI65	2 3/5"	65	3.5	20
FI70	2 3/4"	70	3.5	20
FI76	3"	76	4	20
FI80	3 1/5"	80	4	20
FI83	3 1/4"	83	4	20
FI85	3 3/8"	85	4	20
FI89	3 1/2"	89	4	20
FI90	3 9/16	90	4	20
FI95	3 3/4"	95	4	20
FI102	4"	102	5	10
FI110	4 1/3"	110	5	10
FI114	4 1/2"	114	5	10
FI120	4 4/5"	120	5	10
FI127	5"	127	5	10

Features:

Oil and water resistant. Can be chaped to fit the tightest bends. Includes fire tape to seal sleeve ends. Glass fiber sleeve with silicone rubber coating. Perfect for insulating wires, oil and fuel lines and protects against dirt and road grime. Withstands up to 1650C ambient heat, withstands 560C of direct continuous heat for glass fiber. Up to 260C for silicone rubber coating.

Product reaction:

Thermal protection; Insulated fireproof; Resistance to voltage; Heat isulation; Anti-corrosionand flexibility.

Aplication:

Main application to the steel smelting, non-ferrous metal smenlting, power plant, shipyard etc, the high temperature areas that need to be protective of cable, hose and pipes.

Colour: Red,other colors can be customized under requirments.

Approval: UL/SGS/ROHS

Flame retardant:VW-1

